
20, vINuT-18It, uIt-211001 
REGIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE 

Indian Audit & Accounts Department 
20, Sarojini Naidu Marg, Prayagraj 21 1001 . 

Phone 2421364, 2421063, 2624467 Fax: 0532-2423485 
Dedkcated to Truth in Public Interest 

Date: 19.03.2021 
No. RTI (A)/Admn./Deptn./2020-21/781 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to this office letter no. RTI(A)Admn./2020-2 1/772 dated 16.03.202| regarding the 

Post of Sr.AO/General Faculty and AAO/Admn., the sentence- 

Certified copies of APARs dossiers for the last 05 years in AAO cadre. 

will be treated as follows- 

Certified copies of APARs for the last 05 years. 

All other terms and conditions of the above notification will remain samc 

(Vide orders of PD/RTI dated 19-03-2021) 

Hindi version is also enclosed. 

Sr. Administrative Officer 

To 

All Heads of offices 

(IA&AD as per mailing list) 



20, Ru--HRETT, yYrTRTU-211001 

REGIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE 

Indian Audit & Accounts Department 

20, Sarojini Naidu Marg, Prayagraj -211001 
Phone: 2421364, 2421063, 2624467 Fax: 0532-2423485 

Dedicated to Truth in Public Interest 

7 31Tr.ATE. (V) /99T. /ufdA./2020-21/781 
H 19.03.2021 

H TY.EI ITE. (T)/TTI. /ufAA./2020-21/772 fHi 16.03.2021 GH A T 

Sr.AO/General Faculty ga AAO/Admn. TE HTY , aT7 

TT 05 79T yúHYTR TTTaTd uAfora ufi 

(geTa fT5 TRTE/3TYT. aTT fi.13.3.21.) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

